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Art.nr. Base Price €
406100 Tricycle Cortes with Shimano StepS power assist*

Art.nr. Drive options/ hubs Price €

406120

Base Cortes
The Cortes basically comes with a number of standard parts. These parts are marked with a symbol in front of this specific part. The 
Cortes will be provided with these parts if no other option from this category has been selected. Also a number of parts come with a 
standard addition. These parts are marked with a symbol behind. It will have this standard addition if no alternative has been 
selected. For the complete description of the standard parts we refer to the specifications. Below you will also find all possible 
options and accessories.

409408

409407

406253 Hydraulic rear disc brakes, control right side -
Art.nr. Braking Price €-

406153 Extra parking brake on stem

Hydraulic rear disc brakes, control left side406251

S

406133 Seat with low backrest -
Art.nr. Seating part

401633 Seat not rotatable -

Seat with high backrest -406132

Seat rotatable 312406130

Seat depth adjustment with allen screws -406134

406131 Seat depth adjustment with quick-release levers 67

S

S

S

Price €-

Make the tricycle Cortes even more personal? Special adjustments are possible on request!
The mentioned prices are exclusive VAT, delivery ex works. The prices are valid from July 1, 2021 and replace all 
previous price lists. Subject to technical changes and printing errors.
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Pricelist/ order form Cortes

S

8-speed hub freewheel (Shimano)
SS - Gripshift for serving of 8-speed hub freewheel (Shimano)

- Thumb adjuster for the purpose of 8 speed hub freewheel (Shimano)

5.014

-

237

89
-

51

100

Art.nr. Electrical support Bafang Prijs €

401930

401932 - Upgrade battery to 750Wh

S S - Base accu pack 450Wh -

273

Adjustable shock absorber, 650 lbs406243
406256 Adjustable shock absorber with hydraulic damping, 900 LBS 103

-S

Custom RAL color (excl. fluorescent colors), additional charge

-

213

-

-

Frame, color matt black  (RAL9005)

Frame, color sparkle grey (RAL7040)

Tricycle Cortes incl. Bafang power assist 

406110

406111

406119

406101

*This version is temporarily not available.

5.014
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426927 Lower arm fixation (only suitable for the item above)

426961 Rearview mirror

426924 Lower arm support

426992 Vertical handle, black

406155 Stick holder, double rear

406156 Stick holder, single rear

426993 Large pedals (7.5 cm deep, 10 cm wide) 19

Pedal set -

426994 Balance pedals (not suitable with footrest/ forefoot support), per pair 38

401645

426930 23

23426929

S

426940 Plastic footrest, left with forefoot- and heel strap (24 x 9 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

426941 Plastic footrest, right with forefoot- and heel strap (24 x 9 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

428931

428923
428930

426949

Metal footrest for lower leg fixation, left (25 x 9 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

Lower leg fixation, left (only suitable for the above item)

Metal footrest for lower leg fixation, right (25 x 9 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

Lower leg fixation, right (only suitable for the above item)

Crank shortener set (reduces inner leg length with 2,5 cm or 5 cm)406174

432750 Balance weight for footrest/ forefoot support, left (not suitable with lower leg fixation)

432751 Balance weight for footrest/ forefoot support, right (not suitable with lower leg fixation)

426938 Plastic footrest, left with forefoot- and heel strap (22 x 8 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

426939 Plastic footrest, right with forefoot- and heel strap (22 x 8 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

426986 Pedal extender, left

426987 Pedal extender, right

426978 Plastic footrest, left with forefoot- and heel strap (27 x 10 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

426979 Plastic footrest, right with forefoot- and heel strap (27 x 10 cm) (applicable with basic pedal set)

426827 Bicycle clock type Decibel* -

426959 Rotation clock

S

Art.nr. Foot support

Art.nr. Pedals

Art.nr. Stick holders 

Art.nr. Other handlebar attachments

Forefoot support, left (toeclip)

Forefoot support, right (toeclip)

*This clock is always delivered as standard, outside the other selected parts in this category. Unless a rotation clock is chosen.
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Price €-

Price €-

Price €-

Price €-

Art.nr. Stems Price €-

426806 Stem, depth adjustment -

406143 Extended stem, length 400 mm
406142 Ergonomic stem with quick release

S

33
104

36

35

172

42

13

105

96

110

110

118

85

118

85

85

89

89

110

110

57

57

110

110

Art.nr. Handlebars

401424 Sporty slightly curved design handlebar -

406148 Square handlebar 155
409205 Handlebar butterfly model 65

S

Price €-

Art.nr. Handlebar control, StepS system Price €-

406842 Handlebar control, placed on the right -

406843 Handlebar control, placed on the left -

S
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Total €

VAT

Total € incl. VAT
Signature/ stamp

Date of order

Art.nr. Other adjustments Price €-

426578 Safety lock (made for serve single-handed) 

AXA Cable lock (single-handed)426587

Plug-in chain AXA Defender, length 140 cm426516

406188 Armrest set 

406177 Accessory adapter (bag carrier)
496055 Direction indicator set (mounted at the rear)

406179 Extra battery incl. mounting carriage excl. charge adapter (only available for Shimano Steps)

Luggage carrier406178
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Make the tricycle Cortes even more personal? Special adjustments are possible on request!
The mentioned prices are exclusive VAT, delivery ex works. The prices are valid from July 1, 2021 and replace all 
previous price lists. Subject to technical changes and printing errors.

Pricelist/ order form Cortes

406189    Adapter for walker holder

Battery charging point placed higher (only available for Shimano Steps)406187

23

37

56

229

78

78

123

696

107

176
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